
223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:
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GURBIR SINGH

GURPREET KAUR

GURVINDER SINGH

GURVINDER SINGH
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GURPREET SINGH
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INDERJIT SINGH
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Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)
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INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANURInstitute Name::
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Exam yr       : 2015



223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88120521214074

88120521214075

88120521214076

88120521214077

88120521214078

88120521214079

88120521214080

88120521214081

88120521214082

88120521214083

88120521214084

88120521214085

88120521214086

88120521214087

88120521214088

88120521214089

88120521214091

JAMIL MOHAMAD

JASPREET KAUR

JASPREET SINGH

JASWINDER KUMAR

JATINDER KAUR

JATINDER SINGH

JAGANDEEP SINGH

KAMALJIT SINGH

KAPIL DEV

KHUSHVIR SINGH

LOVEPREET KAUR

LOVEPREET SINGH

MANDEEP KAUR

MANDEEP KUMAR

MANPREET KAUR

MEENA RANI

NARINDER SINGH
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223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

88120521214092

88120521214093

88120521214094

88120521214095

88120521214096

88120521214097

88120521214098

88120521214099

88120521214100

88120521214101

88120521214102

88120521214103

88120521214105

88120521214106

88120521214107

NAVJOT SINGH

NEHA RANI

NITIN KAUSHAL

PANKAJ KUMAR

POOJA RANI

POONAMPREET SAGGU

RAJDEEP KAUR

RAJVINDER KAUR

RAJVIRPAL KAUR

RAJWINDER KAUR

RAMAN KUMAR

RAVI KUMAR

RUPINDERJIT SINGH GANDEY

SHAMSHAD ALI

PANKAJ KUMAR
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NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE, BANURInstitute Name::
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223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :
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88120560814037
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ANCHAL

HARMANPREET KAUR

JYOTI

JASPREET KAUR

KULDEEP KAUR

KAMALJIT KAUR

MANJOT KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

MEHAKPREET KAUR

MANPREET KAUR

PARDEEP KAUR

PAWANDEEP KAUR

RAJWANT KAUR

RAMANDEEP KAUR

SUKHDEEP KAUR

SUKHVIR KAUR

SUKHWINDER KAUR
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223Course Code: Office Asstt. cum Comp. OperatorBranch Name   :

200Max Marks:

Registration No Name Mks.Obt. Re-appear in (Subject Codes)S.No
NOTE : R-REAPPEAR,A-ABSENT,T-DATA NOT AVAILABLE,C-CANCEL, MARKS INCLUDE THEORY/PRACTICAL MARKS AND SESSIONAL MARKS 

INDUSTRIAL TRAINING INSTITUTE(W),SAMRALAInstitute Name::

Exam yr       : 2015


